Key Runners Summary for Monday, 12 September 2022 at 7:13 pm.

Horse

Bayerische
Congo

Coolth
Don'tforgetmonica
East Indiaman
Eluding
Extreme Thrill
France's Boy
Hidden Legend
Lake's Folly
Night Of Delight
Nikohli Beagle
Noname Lane

Date

13 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep

Race

Y eppoon #6
Cambridge #38
Balaklava #8
Warwick Farm #7
Balaklava #9
Sandown Hillside #7
Balaklava #8
Balaklava#8
Balaklava #8
Balaklava#8
Sandown Hillside #8
Warwick Farm #7
Balaklava#8

Score/ Barrier
Starts

211 1
3/2 12
42 1
42 20
5/3 5
2/1 9
94 2
16/8 13
42 12
2/1 4
211 5
2/1 6
16/8 18

Months
Idle
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Value Emerg
Factor

1.0

8.9 11.1
59 0.1
225

11.0 20
10.9 4.1
54 0.6
54.9 -339
9.8 11.2
41

9.8 4.2
7.9

11.3 15.7
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Horse

Not Usua Glorious
Oh Mo

Outreach
Puckapunyal
Rich Lister

Run And Tell
Setanta
Stoicism
Surveillance
Ultimate Victory
Unlaced

Yuri Royale

Date

14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
15 Sep
15 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep
14 Sep

Race

Balaklava #8
Balaklava#8
Wolverhampton #6
Sandown Hillside #5
Doomben #7
Balaklava#9
Happy Valley #8
Happy Valley #8
Belmont #5
Balaklava #7
Balaklava #8
Balaklava#8

Score/
Starts
10/5
713
3/1
21

2/1
8/2
2/1
1
4/2
10/5
8/4

Barrier

14

Months
Idle
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Vaue

104
10.0
121

39.2
125
9.0

125
137
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